County
Name

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

Selected -
PCT/Distr

icts

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

Pct.

VUID

1040481367

1008631384

1008618667

2156808349

1008609450

1216091913

1168671137

1008621364

1042123975

1012102088

1178136038

Voter Name

AGUAYO, MARG
ARITA

ALMARAZ, JES
SE

ALMARAZ, LOU
PIE MARIE

ALMARAZ,MAT
THEW JESSE

ARRIAGA, ANG
IE LEE

AZUA, GUADAL
UPE

AZUA, IRENE
VELA

BENITEZ, MAR
GIE

BLAKELOCK, D
ANA RAMIREZ

BLUNDELL, MI
CHAEL DUANE

BRACAMONTEZ
JR, LUIS

Election
Name

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

Voting
Method

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot
Date

04/27/20
23

05/01/20
23

05/01/20
23

05/01/20
23

04/25/20
23

04/28/20
23

04/24/20
23

04/24/20
23

05/02/20
23

04/25/20
23

05/02/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1008619135

1008593111

1147184999

2197005805

1142455918

1165659201

1036473666

1040282718

2171579383

1013041675

1036946332

BROWN, BETTY
DUPRESS

BURTON, AUGU
ST DANIEL

CAMPOS, BREN
DA YADIRA

CAMPOS, ISAA
C

CARLIN, SAN
JUANITA

CARMONA, SEN
OVIA
MARTINEZ

CASTILLO, AN
DRES FLORES

CASTILLO, IR
ENE SOLEDAD

CASTRO, AALI
YAH JANAE

CASTRO, DOLO
RES
MARTINEZ

CASTRO, JAMI
E LYNN

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/24/20
23

05/01/20
23

05/02/20
23

05/02/20
23

04/28/20
23

04/25/20
23

04/26/20
23

04/26/20
23

05/02/20
23

05/02/20
23

04/25/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

2000977987

1177195947

1013293187

2121642338

1012081551

1008590292

1008610934

1014338519

2196622890

1008603785

1008603645

CASTRO, MODE
STO MONTERO

CASTRO, STER
RA LYNETTE

CASTRO, SUSA
N IBARRA

CASTRO, YOLA
NDA

CEDILLO, CEL
IA M

CEDILLO, CRY
STAL LYNN

CEDILLO, LIN
DA SUE

CEDILLO, MAR
IA ANITA

ELIASGARCIA
, LEONEL

ESPARZA, HOR
TENCIA
GUTIERREZ

ESPARZA, PED
RO G

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/26/20
23

04/27/20
23

04/27/20
23

04/28/20
23

04/24/20
23

04/25/20
23

05/01/20
23

04/25/20
23

04/26/20
23

04/27/20
23

04/28/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1008626709

1008626713

1008589061

1012099308

2200158532

1036942655

1013175819

1008624799

1036941148

1212151395

1008608441

ESTRADA, FEL
IX G

ESTRADA, MAR
Y LOUISE

EURESTE, ANG
ELA MARIA

EURESTE, MAR
THA

EWING, ISATIA
H

FIELDS, ANNE
TTE

FIELDS,VICT
ORIA SLOAN

GALLEGOS, ES
THER

GARZA,ROSA
M

GONZALES, JE
REMY JOSHUA

GONZALES, RA
LLIE
WINKFIELD

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/28/20
23

04/28/20
23

05/01/20
23

04/27/20
23

04/28/20
23

05/02/20
23

05/02/20
23

04/27/20
23

04/24/20
23

05/02/20
23

04/24/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1175107276

1008613810

2196857447

1149919317

1008619093

1012086784

1145115530

1012104307

1012087668

1143335415

1008601787

GONZALEZ, LO
RI ANN

HADNOT
JR, CURTIS

HADNOT, MADI

SON CALIXTE-

ARIANNA

HAM, LARRY
LAWRENCE

HANSFORD
JR, GREEN
FRANKLIN

HARRIS,MICH
AEL L

HERNANDEZ, V
ALENTINO
RENEE

HULL, ELIDA

HULL, GARY G

HUTCHINGS, J

AMES EDWARD

IBARRA, ABEL
ARDO

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/25/20
23

05/02/20
23

05/02/20
23

05/02/20
23

05/02/20
23

04/25/20
23

05/02/20
23

05/02/20
23

04/27/20
23

05/02/20
23

04/24/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1013293092

1012087773

1008609547

1008609413

1013087592

1021418073

1012088881

1008613932

1020735258

2129603759

2151817324

IBARRA, ADAN
B

IBARRA, GLOR
IA BURCIAGA

IBARRA, JO
ANN

JACKSON, ANN
IE BERNELL

JOHNSON, JIM
MY

JOHNSON, PAT
TY QUILLAN

KRAMETBAUER
, ROY

LEAL, DAVID
LUERA

LINDELL, ADE
LIA

MACIAS,MART
A

MARTINEZ, AN
GELA

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/01/20
23

05/01/20
23

05/01/20
23

04/25/20
23

04/25/20
23

04/25/20
23

04/28/20
23

05/01/20
23

05/02/20
23

04/27/20
23

04/28/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1008608833

1008618651

1042123002

1026839905

1008609581

1116781016

1168657885

1008618680

1012090833

1020714928

1122449669

MARTINEZ, DO
RA MARIE

MARTINEZ, JU
LIO

MARTINEZ, PE
DRO
FRANCISCO

MARTINEZ, RA
CHEL

MCCOOK, JOHN
NY EDWARD

MELCHOR, ALO
NZO

MELCHOR, BEN
COREY

MELCHOR, DAV
ID

MELCHOR, EUL
OGIO
HERNANDEZ

MELCHOR, JUA
NITA
ALMARAZ

MELCHOR, MAR
GARET H

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/28/20
23

04/24/20
23

05/02/20
23

05/01/20
23

04/28/20
23

04/25/20
23

04/28/20
23

04/27/20
23

04/28/20
23

04/25/20
23

04/24/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1201925964

1012090867

1012090879

1158699328

2146213026

1008613945

1008611320

1155571469

1008615095

2148119365

1040412438

MELCHOR, MAR

THA LINDA

MELCHOR, ROS
A

MELCHOR, SAM

UEL

NIETO, VERON

ICA
ELTIZABETH

NOYOLA, ASHL
YNN MILYNN

NOYOLA, DORA

ANN

NOYOLA, FRED
DIE

OLMOS, DIANA

C

OLMOS
JR, DOMINGO

ONTIVEROS
TORRES, MARG
ARITA

OROSCO, ANAS
TASIO
RODRIGUEZ

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/24/20
23

04/28/20
23

04/25/20
23

05/02/20
23

05/01/20
23

05/01/20
23

05/01/20
23

04/24/20
23

04/24/20
23

04/28/20
23

04/27/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1040412486

1012099687

1012102813

1012102809

1008601453

1012094054

1012094065

1008628037

1012080770

1008629357

1013081233

OROSCO, MARI
A MELCHOR

QUINTERO
JR, PAUL

QUINTERO, RO
SALINDA

QUINTERO, SA
MUEL ROCKY

RAMIREZ
JR, APOLONIO

RAMIREZ, FEL
IX CASTILLO

RAMIREZ, JUL
IA

REYES
SR, SAMMIE
JOE

REYES
JR, SATURNIN
O

RINCON, ALIC
E

RINCON, DANI
EL
FRANCISCO

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/27/20
23

04/24/20
23

05/02/20
23

05/02/20
23

04/26/20
23

04/26/20
23

04/27/20
23

04/26/20
23

04/28/20
23

05/01/20
23

04/25/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1199207363

1012094422

1142461698

1012094792

2200370997

2200158597

2200157921

1099709243

1045300435

1008623475

1012084953

RINCON, HATL
EY SELENE

RINCON, JOE
MANUEL

ROSAS, ARTHU
R

ROSAS, JOSEP
HINE A

ROSAS,MICHA
EL

ROSAS, SYLVI
A

SALINAS,DIA
NE

SALINAS
SR, RUBEN
AMAYA

SEAY, ANNETR
IA YEVETTE

SERAFIN, JOA
NN

SIRILO, GLOR
IA ANN

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/01/20
23

05/01/20
23

05/01/20
23

05/01/20
23

04/27/20
23

05/01/20
23

05/01/20
23

05/01/20
23

04/25/20
23

05/01/20
23

05/01/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1008601424

2200371135

1202374777

2161157782

2158571405

1155376220

1008619086

1008627424

1012096940

1012103970

2196857304

SULLIVAN, TR
OY DEWAYNE

THOMPSON, SA
MAHNT

TORRES, BENI
TO
RODRIGUEZ

TORRES, FATI
MA

TOVAR, LUPIT
A

TOVAR, PAUL
ISSAC

TOVAR, ROBER
T R

TOVAR, ROY

TOVAR
JR, VICTOR

VALDEZ, FELI
CIA RAMIREZ

VARGAS
JR, ALFRED
SEBASTIAN

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/02/20
23

04/28/20
23

04/28/20
23

04/28/20
23

05/02/20
23

05/01/20
23

04/24/20
23

04/26/20
23

04/28/20
23

04/28/20
23

04/27/20
23



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

CWL

1032172151

1020736817

1032172198

1184724965

1012084100

1008623389

1008623391

1026866933

1008613156

VARGAS, DEAN

NE FAITH

VARGAS, TRMA

AGUAYO

VARGAS
JR, JOE
HERRERA

VILLALOVOS,

MARY
MARTINEZ

WIGGINS, PAU
LA MARTINEZ

WILSON, BARB

ARA JEAN

WILSON, LOUI

S

ZAPATA, JOHN

DELGADO

ZAPATA,MARG

ARET

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 6TH
ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/01/20
23

04/27/20
23

05/01/20
23

04/24/20
23

04/25/20
23

05/02/20
23

05/02/20
23

04/27/20
23

04/28/20
23



